

SUMMARY OF COST ESTIMATE FOR THE PROJECT		
NAME OF ROAD :-	Metan Chowk to Jhamta East	
DISTRICT :-	Araria	
BLOCK :-	Araria	
Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (LAKHS)
1	Labour for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo	8245.35
2	Supplying of EC bag, of local sand	87971.91
3	Supply and Carriage of brick bats	1015665.75
4	Supply, laying and carriage of 1000 mm HPC	35864.20
	SUB TOTAL COST =	1147747.21
	ADD GST @12% =	137729.66
	Add Labour cess @ 1% =	11477.47
	Add Contingency @ 1% =	0.00
	TOTAL (RS.) =	1296954

[Signature]
21.7.20
J.E

[Signature]
21/9/20
A.E

[Signature]
21/9/20
E.E

S.E

T/A for Rs - 12,96,954/- (Rupees Twelve Lacs Ninety Six thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Four Only.)

[Signature]
21/9/20

Bill of Quantity

NAME OF ROAD :-		Melan Chowk to Jhamta East		
DISTRICT :-		Araria		
BLOCK :-		Araria		
Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	QUANTITY	RATE (Rs.)	AMOUNT (Rs.)
1	Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles to size and making shoes & driving by jet machine etc. all complete job as per specification & direction of Engineer- in -charge.	164.25	50.20	8245.35
2	Supplying of EC bag, filling of local sand stitching and placing in position as the direction of Engineer-in-charge.	2306.25	38.15	87971.91
3	Supply and Carriage of brick bats upto 8 km breach and placing in breaches and lying of bats, all complete job.	473.50	2,145.02	1015665.75
4	Supplaying and carriage of hume pipe 1000 mm dia , all complete job.	7.50	4,781.89	35864.20
		A) SUB TOTAL =		1147747.21
		TOTAL COST =		1147747

[Signature]
21.9.20

J.E

[Signature]
21/9/20
A.E

[Signature]
21/9/20

E.E

ESTIMATE FOR REPAIRING / RESTORATION/ MAKING MOTORABLE ROADS DAMAGED DURING FLOOD

NAME OF ROAD :-		Metan Chowk to Jhamta East							
DISTRICT :-		Araria							
BLOCK :-		Araria							
Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	Unit	Nos.	L(m)	B(m)	D(m)	QUANTITY	RATE (Rs.)	AMOUNT (Rs.)
1	Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles to size and making shoes & driving by jet machine etc. all complete job as per specification & direction of Engineer- in -charge.								
			1	20.00	4.50		90.00		
			1	16.50	4.50		74.25		
		Mtr.		total qty:-			164.25	50.20	8,245.35
2	Supplying of EC bag, filling of local sand stitching and placing in position as the direction of Engineer-in-charge.								
		cum	1	20.00	0.90	2.50	45.00		
		cum	1	16.50	0.90	2.25	33.41		
	Total No of E C Bags(3.4cum=100Baqg) =			78.41	/	0.034	2306.25		
		Each	Say No of Bage :-				2306	38.15	87971.906

Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	Unit	No.	L(m)	B(m)	D(m)	QUANTITY	RATE (Rs.)	AMOUNT (Rs.)
3	Supply and Carriage of brick built upto 6 km trench and placing in trenches and laying of rails, all complete job								
		cum	1	20.00	6.50	2.50	325.00		
		cum	1	16.50	4.00	2.25	143.50		
		cum		Total qty :-			478.50	2,143.02	1015668.75
4	Supplying and carriage of hume pipe 1000 mm dia. all complete job.								
		RM	1	3	2.5		7.50		
		RM		Total qty :-			7.50	4,781.00	35864.20

Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	Unit	Nos.	L(m)	B(m)	D(m)	QUANTITY	RATE (Rs.)	AMOUNT (Rs.)
							A) SUB TOTAL =		1147747.21
							TOTAL COST =		1147747.21
	<i>[Signature]</i> Junior Engineer <i>[Signature]</i> Asstt. Engineer								
	Executive Engineer								

S.E
Kishanganj